HYDRAULIC
PATCH FITTINGS
Quick & Easy Installation •
Adjustable Closing Speed •
ONE STOP SHOP
GLASS HARDWARE • GLASS FABRICATION • TECHNICAL SUPPORT • DELIVERY
Sales Enquiries:

LH24x24BS 36”(914mm) 24”(610mm)
LH24x24PS 36”(914mm) 24”(610mm)
LH36x36BS 48”(1219mm) 36”(914mm)
LH36x36PS 48”(1219mm) 36”(914mm)
LH48x48BS 60”(1524mm) 48”(1219mm)
LH48x48PS 60”(1524mm) 48”(1219mm)
LH48X48BL 60”(1524mm) 48”(1219mm)
LH60x60BS 72”(1829mm) 60”(1524mm)
LH60x60PS 72”(1829mm) 60”(1524mm)
LH72x72BS 84”(2134mm) 72”(1829mm)
LH72x72PS 84”(2134mm) 72”(1829mm)
PRODUCT CODE OVER ALL LENGTH CENTER TO CENTER
LHOFFSETBS Offset Mount Mid-Post
for Ladder PullsLHOFFSETPS
PRODUCT CODE CONVERT KIT TO CHANGE LADDER
GH1112X12BS 13”(337mm) 12”(305mm)
GH1112X12PS 13”(337mm) 12”(305mm)
GH1124X24BS 25”(642mm) 24”(610mm)
GH1124X24PS 25”(642mm) 24”(610mm)
GH1136X36BS 37”(946mm) 36”(914mm)
GH1136X36PS 37”(946mm) 36”(914mm)
GH1160X60BS 61”(1556mm) 60”(1524mm)
GH1160X60PS 61”(1556mm) 60”(1524mm)
GH1172X72BS 73”(1861mm) 72”(1829mm)
GH1172X72PS 73”(1861mm) 72”(1829mm)
PRODUCT CODE OVER ALL LENGTH CENTER TO CENTER
LHL1125x1125BS 59-1/16” (1500mm) 44-5/16“ (1125mm)
LHL3612x3612BS 60” (1524mm) 36” (914.4mm)
LHL3612x3612PS 60” (1524mm) 36” (914.4mm)